
HSCC Presidents Khanacross

23/11/2014

 Results Outright  

NAME    Class CAR Total Total TOTAL Outright

 Test A Test B  

PETER LEPHERD D 24 MAZDA MX5 98.50 138.75 237.25 1

JEREMY LEPHERD D 17 MAZDA MX5 100.55 139.56 240.11 2

HANSON WHEELER D 8 MAZDA MX5 99.71 150.41 250.12 3

DAN CALLAN C 15 PRELUDE 102.82 150.80 253.62 4

ASHLEY TYSON D 11 DATSUN 240Z 102.01 153.37 255.38 5

ALAN McCONNELL E 14 SKYLINE 107.20 151.13 258.33 6

MIKE RUCKERT D 19 FIAT PUNTO 104.74 154.50 259.24 7

MIKE JONES C 4 TOYOTA 86 104.34 155.67 260.01 8

KEN GRAHAM D 9 DATSUN 1600 121.39 141.84 263.23 9

FOOK SEUNG LEE B 10 COROLLA 108.50 155.60 264.10 10

MICHAEL PARKER D 25 SIGMA 107.02 157.32 264.34 11

TERRY SCHARF E 6 SKYLINE 110.22 154.72 264.94 12

BRETT DAVIDSON C 22 MAZDA MX5 108.61 158.54 267.15 13

PAUL MIEVSKIY E 1 FALCON 109.11 161.79 270.90 14

PAULINE GRAHAM D 3 DATSUN 1600 120.89 150.17 271.06 15

GREG ALDERDING C 23 PULSAR 114.49 158.53 273.02 16

TREVOR KING B 16 SPRINTER 115.87 160.44 276.31 17

ALEX HEATON C 28 MAZDA MX5 123.15 161.13 284.28 18

GEOFF JOHNSON F 2 RADEN 113.05 171.97 285.02 19

DARREN MARSHALL C 27 CELICA 115.83 171.12 286.95 20

PAUL BRELSFORD C 12 ESCORT 127.41 160.01 287.42 21

ALLISON RUCKERT D 26 FIAT PUNTO 112.04 180.11 292.15 22

BRANT RAYMENT E 18 VW GOLF 124.05 186.70 310.75 23

JOHN WIMPRESS E 29 FALCON 128.87 190.44 319.31 24

SCOTT LONGTON A 5 MINOR SP 131.47 192.89 324.36 25

JAKE WIMPRESS E 21 FALCON 131.54 193.65 325.19 26

JAMES SCHULTZ C 30 TOYOTA 86 134.51 196.29 330.80 27

MATTHEW GILMOUR E 20 MAZDA RX7 119.09 213.97 333.06 28

TOM BRELSFORD C 7 ESCORT 141.56 208.57 350.13 29

STEPHEN McGUINESS A 13 MINOR SP 138.73 214.24 352.97 30



HSCC Presidents Khanacross

23/11/2014

 Results by Class  

NAME    Class CAR Total Total TOTAL Class

 Test A Test B  

SCOTT LONGTON A 5 MINOR SP 131.47 192.89 324.36 1

STEPHEN McGUINESS A 13 MINOR SP 138.73 214.24 352.97 2

FOOK SEUNG LEE B 10 COROLLA 108.50 155.60 264.10 1

TREVOR KING B 16 SPRINTER 115.87 160.44 276.31 2

DAN CALLAN C 15 PRELUDE 102.82 150.80 253.62 1

MIKE JONES C 4 TOYOTA 86 104.34 155.67 260.01 2

BRETT DAVIDSON C 22 MAZDA MX5 108.61 158.54 267.15 3

GREG ALDERDING C 23 PULSAR 114.49 158.53 273.02 4

ALEX HEATON C 28 MAZDA MX5 123.15 161.13 284.28 5

DARREN MARSHALL C 27 CELICA 115.83 171.12 286.95 6

PAUL BRELSFORD C 12 ESCORT 127.41 160.01 287.42 7

JAMES SCHULTZ C 30 TOYOTA 86 134.51 196.29 330.80 8

TOM BRELSFORD C 7 ESCORT 141.56 208.57 350.13 9

PETER LEPHERD D 24 MAZDA MX5 98.50 138.75 237.25 1

JEREMY LEPHERD D 17 MAZDA MX5 100.55 139.56 240.11 2

HANSON WHEELER D 8 MAZDA MX5 99.71 150.41 250.12 3

ASHLEY TYSON D 11 DATSUN 240Z 102.01 153.37 255.38 4

MIKE RUCKERT D 19 FIAT PUNTO 104.74 154.50 259.24 5

KEN GRAHAM D 9 DATSUN 1600 121.39 141.84 263.23 6

MICHAEL PARKER D 25 SIGMA 107.02 157.32 264.34 7

PAULINE GRAHAM D 3 DATSUN 1600 120.89 150.17 271.06 8

ALLISON RUCKERT D 26 FIAT PUNTO 112.04 180.11 292.15 9

ALAN McCONNELL E 14 SKYLINE 107.20 151.13 258.33 1

TERRY SCHARF E 6 SKYLINE 110.22 154.72 264.94 2

PAUL MIEVSKIY E 1 FALCON 109.11 161.79 270.90 3

BRANT RAYMENT E 18 VW GOLF 124.05 186.70 310.75 4

JOHN WIMPRESS E 29 FALCON 128.87 190.44 319.31 5

JAKE WIMPRESS E 21 FALCON 131.54 193.65 325.19 6

MATTHEW GILMOUR E 20 MAZDA RX7 119.09 213.97 333.06 7

GEOFF JOHNSON F 2 RADEN 113.05 171.97 285.02 1
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